

Commercial Suit– 02/2023
CNR :WBBD17-000006-2023
JO Code : WB01311

Order No – 05
Dated :08/06/2023

This day is fixed for show cause,WS & hearing of the I.A. No. 03 of 2023.

None appears.

No steps is also taken.

There is a resolution of the local Bar Association not to pass any adverse order in absence of any steps.

Accordingly the matter stands adjourned.

Fix 06/07/2023 for show cause,WS & hearing of the I.A. No. 03 of 2023.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol