

Commercial Suit – 02/2023
CNR :WBBD17-000006-2023
JO Code : WB01311

Later

Order No – 07
Dated :28/07/2023

This day is fixed for order & hearing of IA no. 05 of 2022.

Order has been passed in separate sheets.

I A no. 05 of 2023 is heard in-part.

Fix **24/08/2023** for **further hearing of IA no. 05 of 2023.**

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol