

Commercial Suit – 02/2023
CNR No. : WBBD17-000006-2023
J.O. Code : WB01311

Order No. - 20

Dated - 13/11/2024

This day is fixed for framing of issues and first case management hearing.

Both sides filed hazira.

Issues are framed in separate sheet of paper.

Fix 27/11/2024 for filing list of witnesses, 02/12/2024 for filing affidavit-in-chief of witnesses, 18/12/2024 and 19/12/2024 for evidence of PW1.

D/C by me.

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol