

Commercial Suit (Commercial) – 02/2023
[CNR No : WBBD17-000006-2023]
J.O Code : WB01311

Order No. – 24

Dated : 13/01/2025

This day is fixed for filing report by the Ld. Advocate Commissioner.

Parties file hazira.

Ld. Advocate Commissioner, files report.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Since, issues had already been framed.

Fix 31/01/2025 for filing list of witnesses, 14/02/2025 for filing affidavit-in-chief of witnesses, 27/02/2025 & 28/02/2025 for evidence of PW1.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol